
Boys Basketball Practice Schedule-All Seasons Arena

Monday, October 21
Court 1 Court 2 Court 3

6:00-7:00 2nd/3rd-Team 1 4th/5th-Team 1 N/A
7:00-8:00 2nd/3rd-Team 2 N/A
Tuesday,October 22

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3  
6:00-7:00 2nd/3rd-Team 3 2nd/3rd-Team 4 4th/5th-Team 2  
7:00-8:00 2nd/3rd-Team 5 4th/5th-Team 3  
Thursday, October 24  

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3
6:00-7:00 2nd/3rd-Team 6 2nd/3rd-Team 7 4th/5th-Team 4
7:00-8:00 2nd/3rd-Team 8

 

Monday, October 28  

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3
6:00-7:00 2nd/3rd-Team 2 4th/5th-Team 1 N/A
7:00-8:00 2nd/3rd-Team 1 N/A
Tuesday, October 29

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3
6:00-7:00 2nd/3rd-Team 5 & 8 2nd/3rd-Team 3 & 7 4th/5th-Team 2 & 4
7:00-8:00 2nd/3rd-Team 4 & 6 4th/5th-Team 3

Thursday, October 31  

 

Monday, November 4

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3
6:00-7:00 2nd/3rd-Team 1 4th/5th-Team 1 N/A
7:00-8:00 2nd/3rd-Team 2 N/A
Tuesday, November 5  

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3
6:00-7:00 2nd/3rd-Team 4 & 8 2nd/3rd-Team 5 & 6 4th/5th-Team 3 & 4
7:00-8:00 2nd/3rd-Team 3 & 7 4th/5th-Team 2
Thursday, November 7

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3
6:00-7:00 Game Game
7:00-8:00 Game Game

HALLOWEEN-NO PRACTICE

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3



Monday, Nov 11
Court 1 Court 2 Court 3

6:00-7:00 2nd/3rd-Team 2 4th/5th-Team 1 NA
7:00-8:00 2nd/3rd-Team 1 NA
Tuesday, Nov 12   

 Court 1 Court 2 Court 3
6:00-7:00 2nd/3rd-Team 5 2nd/3rd-Team 3 4th/5th-Team 2
7:00-8:00 2nd/3rd-Team 4 4th/5th-Team 3
Thursday, Nov 14

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3
6:00-7:00 2nd/3rd-Team 6 2nd/3rd-Team 7 4th/5th-Team 4
7:00-8:00 2nd/3rd-Team 8

Monday, November 18
Court 1 Court 2 Court 3

6:00-7:00 2nd/3rd-Team 1 4th/5th-Team 1 NA
7:00-8:00 2nd/3rd-Team 2 NA
Tuesday, November 19

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3
6:00-7:00 2nd/3rd-Team 4 2nd/3rd-Team 5 4th/5th-Team 3
7:00-8:00 2nd/3rd-Team 3 4th/5th-Team 2
Thursday, November 21

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3
6:00-7:00 2nd/3rd-Team 6 2nd/3rd-Team 7 4th/5th-Team 4
7:00-8:00 2nd/3rd-Team 8

Monday, December 2
Court 1 Court 2 Court 3

6:00-7:00 2nd/3rd-Team 2 2nd/3rd-Team 1 4th/5th-Team 1
7:00-8:00
Tuesday, December 3   

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3
6:00-7:00 2nd/3rd-Team 3 2nd/3rd-Team 4 4th/5th-Team 2
7:00-8:00 2nd/3rd-Team 5 4th/5th-Team 3
Thursday, December 5

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3
6:00-7:00 2nd/3rd-Team 6 2nd/3rd-Team 7 4th/5th-Team 4
7:00-8:00 2nd/3rd-Team 8

Monday, December 9
Court 1 Court 2 Court 3

6:00-7:00 2nd/3rd-Team 1 2nd/3rd-Team 2 4th/5th-Team 1
7:00-8:00
Tuesday, December 10  

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3
6:00-7:00 2nd/3rd-Team 5 & 7 2nd/3rd-Team 3 & 8 4th/5th-Team 3 & 4
7:00-8:00 2nd/3rd-Team 6 2nd/3rd-Team 4 4th/5th-Team 2
Thursday, December 12

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3
6:00-7:00 GAME
7:00-8:00 GAME

Week 6

Week 7

Week 4

Week 5


